Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

203000 HAMBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT

6501
6502
6530
6702
6756
6761
6779
6784

6507

6508

Title | Part A

Migrant

Homeless

Title VI-B Special Education School Age
Title II-A

Title 1Nl

Stronger Connections Grant

Title V RLIS-REAP
School Imp Grant Year 2
203017 Hamburg Middle School
203030 Allbritton Elementary School
School Imp Grant Year 3
203017 Hamburg Middle School

203030 Allbritton Elementary School

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$32,762.27
$33,307.72
$82.61
$38,277.94
$19,757.48
$13,587.96
$9,861.07
$1,218.76

$0.00

$0.00

$3,605.50

$9,821.41
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