## Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26



203000 F	IAMBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT	Beginning Balance	Carryover Balance	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$32,762.27	\$32,762.27
6502	Migrant	\$0.00	\$33,307.72	\$33,307.72
6530	Homeless	\$0.00	\$82.61	\$82.61
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$38,277.94	\$38,277.94
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$19,757.48	\$19,757.48
6761	Title III	\$0.00	\$13,587.96	\$13,587.96
6779	<b>Stronger Connections Grant</b>	\$0.00	\$9,861.07	\$9,861.07
6784	Title V RLIS-REAP	\$0.00	\$1,218.76	\$1,218.76
6507	School Imp Grant Year 2			
	203017 Hamburg Middle School	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	203030 Allbritton Elementary School	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6508	School Imp Grant Year 3			
	203017 Hamburg Middle School	\$0.00	\$3,605.50	\$3,605.50
	203030 Allbritton Elementary School	\$0.00	\$9,821.41	\$9,821.41